New Frontiers
for Safety, Security and Comfort.
LU7 series
New Stacking Signal Tower
9090dBdB(MaxMax)
2TonesTones
90dB(Max)

Steel
Steel
ADC12
ADC12
L Braket
–
SPHC
Bushing
–
EPT
ADC12
–
Mounting
Bracket
Option
800mm : POLE-800S21
300mm : POLE-300S21
100mm : POLE-100S21
Indispensable for
pole mounting
Steel Pole
800mm : POLE-800A21
300mm : POLE-300A21
100mm : POLE-100A21
Aluminum PoleUpper Bracket
SZ-50-U
Modules
Mounting Bracket Wall Mounting Bracket